Rehovot kindergarten
Hasaron Kindergartens
Netania Kindergartens
Holon kindergartens

Therapists instructors
Therapists instructors
Therapists instructors
Therapists instructors

(@2 oam) 2013 maw? ni'mhan nranem vE'No
SOCIAL SKILLS PROGRAM 2013 EXPENSES IN N/I/S

total Annual
expenses
202,394
225,044
35,415
40,055

502,907
22,391
101,657

626,955

evaluation

Dec-13
17,632
60,998
10,150
10,765

actual data

1-11 2013
184,762
164,046

25,265
29,289

%POSITION
266%

651%

63%

160%
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